2005
2007
2008
2011
2015 - 2016
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019

Warrant

Warrant

Warrant

Architect
Architect/Geo-tech
Facilitator

Architect
Construction Services
Architect

Site Evaluation

Misc - public relations

Purchase Bald Sunapee
Purchase Camacho

Tear down & architectural plan
Tenant

Mires

Steve Whitman

Tenant

North Branch

Tenant

KV Partners

$340,000.00
$250,000.00
$65,000.00
$16,107.00
$59,987.00
$14,964.00
$20,000.00
$16,500.00
$20,000.00
$860.00
$137.00
$803,555.00
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