2005	Warrant	Purchase Bald Sunapee	\$340,000.00
2007	Warrant	Purchase Camacho	\$250,000.00
2008	Warrant	Tear down & architectural plan	\$65,000.00
2011	Architect	Tenant	\$16,107.00
2015 - 2016	Architect/Geo-tech	Mires	\$59,987.00
2017	Facilitator	Steve Whitman	\$14,964.00
2018	Architect	Tenant	\$20,000.00
2018	<b>Construction Services</b>	North Branch	\$16,500.00
2019	Architect	Tenant	\$20,000.00
2019	Site Evaluation	KV Partners	\$860.00
2019	Misc - public relations		\$137.00
			\$803,555.00